STOLTZFUS

STRUCTURES

GREENHOUSE PRICE SHEET

Base Prices — Delivery Added Based on Location

A-Frame Greenhouses (Vinyl)

Size

Price

6x8

8x10
8x12
8x16
8x20
10x10
10x12
10x16
10x 20
10x24
12x12
12x16
12 x 20
12x24
12 x 28
14 x 20
14x24
14 x 28
14 x 32

Stoltzfus Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Road

$5,740
$6,865
$7,275
$8,790
$10,010
$7,855
$8,595
$10,260
$11,835
$13,750
$9,810
$11,710
$13,590
$15,375
$16,920
$15,020
$16,920
$19,570
$22,030

Atglen, PA 19310

Phone: 610-593-7700

www.mysheds.com



Octagon (Cedar)

Size Price

8ft $9,745

10ft $12,810
12t $14,770
14ft $16,440

Lean-To Greenhouses (Vinyl)

Size

Price

6x8

8x10
8x12
8x16
8x20
10x10
10x12
10x16
10x 20
10x24
12x12
12x16
12 x 20
12x24
12 x 28
14x24
14 x 28
14 x 32

Stoltzfus Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Road

$6,655
$7,825
$8,295
$9,930
$11,210
$8,875
$9,705
$11,490
$13,250
$15,240
$10,980
$13,115
$15,080
$16,915
$18,450
$18,785
$21,525
$24,015

Atglen, PA 19310

Phone: 610-593-7700

www.mysheds.com



Garden Greenhouse (Wood)

Size

Price

10x12
10x16
10x 20
10x 24
10x 28
10x 32
12x12
12x16
12x 20
12x 24
12x 28
12x 32
14x12
14x16
14 x 20
14x 24
14x 28
14 x 32

$11,170
$13,505
$15,885
$18,270
$20,650
$23,025
$12,145
$14,725
$17,310
$19,900
$22,485
$24,870
$13,865
$16,855
$19,850
$23,025
$25,945
$28,830

Doublewide Greenhouses (Vinyl)

Size

Price

18 x20
18x24
20x20
20x24
20x28
24 x20
24x24
24 x 28

Stoltzfus Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Road

$20,480
$23.465
$22,160
$25,615
$29,040
$25,895
$29,925
$33,300

Atglen, PA 19310

Phone: 610-593-7700

www.mysheds.com



Cottage Greenhouses

Size

Wood

Vinyl

Hardi Plank

10x12
10x16
10x 20
10x 24
10x 28
10x 32
12x12
12x16
12x 20
12x 24
12x 28
12x 32
14x12
14x16
14 x 20
14x 24
14x 28
14 x 32

Modular Garden

Size

$14,490
$15,900
$17,295
$18,480
$19,660
$20,840
$15,200
$16,780
$18,300
$19,610
$20,925
$22,250
$16,585
$18,475
$20,405
$22,110
$23,680
$25,215

Price

8 x8
8x10
8x12

$3,640
$3,930
$4,210

$15,215
$16,770
$18,310
$19,645
$20,970
$22,295
$16,000
$17,740
$19,420
$20,890
$22,365
$23,855
$17,560
$19,650
$21,795
$23,700
$25,455
$27,200

Stoltzfus Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Road

Atglen,

PA 19310

$16,040
$17,750
$19,460
$20,960
$22,455
$23,950
$16,905
$18,825
$20,690
$22,340
$24,000
$25,670
$18,680
$20,980
$23,370
$25,520
$27,485
$29,450

Phone: 610-593-7700

www.mysheds.com



Chalet Greenhouse

Size

Price

10x16
10x 20
10x 24
10x 28
12x16
12x 20
12x 24
12x 28
14x16
14 x 20
14x 24
14x 28

$33,230
$35,600
$38,860
$41,320
$35,030
$37,610
$41,270
$44,930
$40,320
$43,120
$46,630
$49,640

Notes - Prices shown are base structure prices - Delivery and setup quoted based on
location - Custom sizes and upgrades available upon request - Prices subject to material
cost changes.

Stoltzfus Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Road

Atglen, PA 19310

Phone: 610-593-7700

www.mysheds.com



